
A 	Wall-Mount Rack Cabinets
Secure and organise up to 26U 
of IT hardware, rack-mount A/V 
equipment and other devices while 
preserving back office space.

B 	Monitor Mounts
Conveniently mount security  
displays up to 80 in. on a wall.

C 	 Surge Protectors
Safeguard electronics against dangerous 
surges, spikes and line noise with up to 750 
joules of protection and up to 6 outlets.

D 	UPS Systems
Provide battery backup to  
equipment during power outages 
to add runtime and protect data.

E 	Wi-Fi Enclosures
Keep wireless access points discreet 
and protected against theft, damage, 
tampering and dust.

F 	Charging Carts
Charge, secure and organise up to 
36 Chromebooks and laptops in a  
conveniently mobile cart.

G  	Power Strips
Distribute power with up to 24  
outlets on horizontally or vertically 
mounted units.

H  	Extender Wall Plates
Extend an HDMI video signal from 
the back office to the customer 
space.

I  	HDMI Cabling

J  	Ethernet Cabling
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SEE REVERSE FOR TOP-SELLING 
RETAIL SOLUTIONS

  RETAIL SOLUTIONS



20-07-364

TOP-SELLING TRIPP LITE 
SKUS BY CATEGORY
UPS SYSTEMS
Model

SUINT3000RTXL2U

SUINT3000LCD2U

SUINT2200LCD2U

SUINT1500LCD2U

SUINT1000LCD2U

SUINT3000XLCD

SUINT2000XLCD

SUINT1000XLCD

SMARTINT3000VS

SMARTINT2200VS

SMX1500SLT

SMX1500LCDT

SMX1500LCD

SMX1000LCD

SMX1200XLHG

OMNIVSX1500

OMNIVSX1000

OMNIVSX850

OMNIVSX650

OMNIVSX450

DISPLAY & AV
Model

B140-101X-U

B127-004-D4H

B127-004-H4H

B127-1A1-HH

B150-1A1-HDMI

B130-101-U

P131-06N

P132-08N

P134-000

P134-06N-VGA

P136-000

P137-06N-HDV

P137-06N-HDV-4K

P137-06N-VGA

P560-006

P560-010

P561-006

P566-006

P568-010

P568-025

P569-025

P580-006

P580-010

P580-015

P581-006

P581-006-VGA

P581-010

P581-010-VGA

P582-006

P582-025

B110-SP-CAT-0D

DISPLAY MOUNTS 
Model

DWF1327M

DWF2655X

DWFSC3255MUL

DWF60100XX

DWM1327SE

DWM1742MA

DWM2655M

DWM3770X

DWM60100XX

DWT2655XP

DWT3770X

DWTSC3780MUL

DWT60100XX

RACKS
Model

SRDVRLB

SRWF5U

SRWF6U36

SRW6U

SRWO8U22DP

SWR9U

SRW10US

SRWF12U38

SRW12U

SWRF12U385

SRW15US

SRW21U

SRW26US

SURGE PROTECTORS 
Model

B110-SP-CAT

B110-SP-HDMI

B110-SP-POE

TP6B18

POWER STRIPS 
Model

PS6B35W

PS4B18

PS4B18USBW

PS1B

PS6B18

COOLING 
Model

SRXCOOL12KB

MDC WALLMOUNTS 
Model

MDK2W09UPX00000

MDK2W09UPX00001

Contact your local Tripp Lite Representative for more information:

Tripp Lite Western Europe
+44 (0)1234 868010 | salesint@tripplite.com




